
2013 ATC OPEN TOURNAMENT

19 October 2013 Pretoria

Results

PATTERNS

VETERANS

(A1)Patterns: Veteran Female Advanced (3rd Dan)

1 41 Sonya Rebelo (BYO)

2 90 Dia Carstens (TAE)

3 -

(A2)Patterns: Veteran/Senior Female Advanced (2nd Dan)

1 4 Isabel Potgieter (ATC)

2 92 Antonella Tillard (TAE)

3 -

(A3)Patterns: Veteran Female Novice/Intermediate

1 1 Theorentia Veldsman (ATC)

2 42 Melanie Winstanley (BYO)

3 -

(A4a)Patterns: Veteran/Senior Male Advanced (3rd Dan)

1 3 Manie Naude (ATC)

2 58 Darryl Smith (PRO)

3 -

(A5)Patterns: Veteran Male Novice/Intermediate

1 25 Justin Collett (ATC)

2 26 Dirk Mostert Sr (ATC)

3 24 Shawn Alexander (ATC)

SENIORS

(A7)Patterns:Senior Female Advanced (1st Dan)

1 6 Susan von Wielligh (ATC)

2 64 Tash Reynolds (PRO)

3 -

(A8)Patterns:Senior Female Intermediate

1 7 Danniell Botes (ATC)

2 8 Ulrika Liebenberg (ATC)

3 27 Yvonne van der Merwe (ATC)
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(A9)Patterns:Senior Male Advanced (4th Dan)

1 118 Andre Basson (TON)

2 -

3 -

(A10)Patterns:Senior Male Advanced (2nd Dan)

1 57 Philip de Vos (POT)

2 97 Ivan Mac Callum (TAE)

3 5 Mike Loubser (ATC)

(A11)Patterns:Senior Male Advanced (1st Dan)

1 62 Micheal Wilson (PRO)

2 -

3 -

(A12)Patterns:Senior Male Intermediate

1 50 Dirkie Crafford (KOD)

2 61 Dean Swart (PRO)

3 72 Tenkie Matabane (SIM)

(A13)Patterns:Senior Male Novice

1 51 Stef Potgieter (KOD)

2 94 Nikelo Mbambo (TAE)

3 95 Cade Matheta (TAE)

JUNIORS

(A14)Patterns: Junior Female Advanced (1st Dan)

1 99 Simone Jordan (TAE)

2 -

3 -

(A15)Patterns: Junior Female Intermediate

1 44 Paula-Ivana Rebelo (BYO)

2 54 Bianca Crafford (KOD)

3 -

(A16)Patterns: Junior Female Novice

1 78 Lauren Coetzee (SIM)

2 77 Christeline Williams (SIM)

3 80 Melissa Hamynburg (SIM)
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(A17)Patterns: Junior Male Advanced (2nd Dan)

1 119 Dion Basson (TON)

2 -

3 -

(A18)Patterns: Junior Male Intermediate

1 11 Bennie Hanekom (ATC)

2 12 Christoff du Plessis (ATC)

3 13 Edrich Miessner (ATC)

(A19)Patterns: Junior Male Novice

1 76 Harold Hermans (SIM)

2 67 Dyson Ngwira (PRO)

3 74 Altaf Wilkens (SIM)

TIGERS

(A20)Patterns: Tiger Female Novice/Intermediate (8-9yr)

1 104 Alexia Primikirios (TAE)

2 100 Molatelo Manthata (TAE)

3 89 Jolene Nel (TAS)

(A21)Patterns: Tiger Female Intermediate (10-11yr)

1 114 Olivia Jordan (TAE)

2 101 Maxine Pittier (TAE)

3 -

(A22)Patterns: Tiger Female Novice/Intermediate (12-13yr)

1 15 Juane Boonzaaier (ATC)

2 35 Liebennette de Bruyn (ATC)

3 34 Carla Nel (ATC)

(A23)Patterns: Tiger Female Novice (6-7yr)

1 30 Leandré de Bruyn (ATC)

2 113 Tea Piper (TAE)

3 -

(A24)Patterns: Tiger Female Novice (10-11yr)

1 21 Chantelle Mattheus (ATC)

2 88 Storm Lee Hale (TAS)

3 117 Imani Tshal (TAE)
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(A25)Patterns: Tiger Male Novice (6-7yr)

1 121 Jayden Frank (WIL)

2 120 Jaiden Behr (WIL)

3 45 Jordan Rebelo (BYO)

(A26)Patterns: Tiger Male Intermediate (8-9yr)

1 105 Adrian van der Merwe (TAE)

2 111 Khanya Plata (TAE)

3 112 Jaden Piper (TAE)

(A27)Patterns: Tiger Male Novice (8-9yr)

1 46 Kevin Jordan (BYO)

2 110 Aiden Smithson (TAE)

3 56 Dihan Horn (KOD)

(A28)Patterns: Tiger Male Intermediate (10-11yr)

1 81 Tyrese Munnik (SIM)

2 83 Tythron Rylant (SIM)

3 84 Denane Meyer (SIM)

(A29)Patterns: Tiger Male Novice (10-11yr)

1 107 Christian Kouadio (TAE)

2 102 Paul Simonnet (TAE)

3 109 Liam Smithson (TAE)

(A30)Patterns: Tiger Male Intermediate (12-13yr)

1 17 Matthew Kent-Brown (ATC)

2 87 Danoh Pieterse (TAS)

3 16 Janco Hanekom (ATC)

(A31)Patterns: Tiger Male Novice (12-13yr)

1 108 Emmanuel Kouadio (TAE)

2 36 William Steyn (ATC)

3 40 Cobus Olivier (ATC)
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SPARRING

VETERANS

(B1)Sparring: Veteran Female Advanced   -68kg

1 41 Sonya Rebelo (BYO)

2 90 Dia Carstens (TAE)

3 59 Vivienne Geine (PRO)

(B2)Sparring: Veteran Female Novice/Intermediate    -75kg/+75kg

1 1 Theorentia Veldsman (ATC)

2 42 Melanie Winstanley (BYO)

3 -

(B3)Sparring: Veteran Male Intermediate/Advanced   +80kg

1 26 Dirk Mostert Sr (ATC)

2 25 Justin Collett (ATC)

3 -

SENIORS

(B5)Sparring:Senior Female Intermediate   -69kg

1 54 Bianca Crafford (KOD)

2 7 Danniell Botes (ATC)

3 8 Ulrika Liebenberg (ATC)

(B6)Sparring:Senior Female Novice/Intermediate   +75kg

1 27 Yvonne van der Merwe (ATC)

2 65 Lize Ackerman (PRO)

3 -

(B8)Sparring:Senior Male Advanced   +85kg

1 69 Archie Buthelezi (SIM)

2 62 Micheal Wilson (PRO) / 97 Ivan Mac Callum

3 -

(B9)Sparring:Senior Male Intermediate   -85kg

1 50 Dirkie Crafford (KOD)

2 61 Dean Swart (PRO)

3 -

(B10)Sparring:Senior Male Novice/Intermediate   -64kg

1 94 Nikelo Mbambo (TAE)

2 95 Cade Matheta (TAE)

3 72 Tenkie Matabane (SIM)
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(B11)Sparring:Senior Male Novice/Intermediate   -78kg

1 63 Frank Nkhuma (PRO)

2 53 Liam Barnard (KOD)

3 -

(B12)Sparring:Senior Male Novice   +85kg

1 60 Neels Grobelaar (PRO)

2 9 Muzi de Bees (ATC)

3 -

JUNIORS

(B13)Sparring: Junior Female Novice/Intermediate/Advanced   -58kg

1 99 Simone Jordan (TAE)

2 77 Christeline Williams (SIM)

3 98 Eva Solliez (TAE)

(B14)Sparring: Junior Female Novice/Intermediate   -64kg

1 15 Juane Boonzaaier (ATC)

2 55 Lola Leone (KOD)

3 78 Lauren Coetzee (SIM)

(B15)Sparring: Junior Male Novice/Intermediate   -45kg

1 76 Harold Hermans (SIM)

2 13 Edrich Miessner (ATC)

3 -

(B16)Sparring: Junior Male Intermediate   -58kg

1 75 Christopher Williams (SIM)

2 12 Christoff du Plessis (ATC)

3 -

(B17)Sparring: Junior Male Intermediate   -63kg

1 29 Chelsey Liebenberg (ATC)

2 28 Corné Nel (ATC)

3 -

(B18)Sparring: Junior Male Intermediate   -71kg

1 66 Danny Peterkin (PRO)

2 11 Bennie Hanekom (ATC)

3 -

(B19)Sparring: Junior Male Novice   -71kg

1 74 Altaf Wilkens (SIM)

2 79 Lucky  (SIM)

3 67 Dyson Ngwira (PRO)
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TIGERS

(B20)Sparring: Tiger Female Novice (6-7yr)

1 113 Tea Piper (TAE)

2 30 Leandré de Bruyn (ATC)

3 100 Molatelo Manthatha (TAE)

.

(B22)Sparring: Tiger Female Novice/Intermediate (10-11yr)   -40kg

1 117 Imani Tshal (TAE)

2 21 Chantelle Mattheus (ATC)

3 -

(B23)Sparring: Tiger Female Novice/Intermediate (10-11yr)   +40kg

1 101 Maxine Pittier (TAE)

2 88 Storm Lee Hale (TAS)

3 89 Jolene Nel (TAS)

(B24)Sparring: Tiger Female Novice/Intermediate (12-13yr)   +40kg

1 38 Zané Mostert (ATC)

2 20 Michelle Mattheus (ATC)

3 37 Megan Sutherland (ATC)

(B25)Sparring: Tiger Male Novice (6-7yr)   -30kg

1 121 Jayden Frank (WIL)

2 120 Jaiden Behr (WIL)

3 106 Sean Li (TAE)

(B26)Sparring: Tiger Male Novice/Intermediate (6-7yr)   +30kg

1 116 Ronin Henning (TAE)

2 45 Jordan Rebelo (BYO)

3 23 Norbi Rozenfeld (ATC)

(B27)Sparring: Tiger Male Novice (8-9yr)   -30kg

1 46 Kevin Jordan (BYO)

2 31 Zion Alexander (ATC)

3 56 Dihan Horn (KOD)

(B28)Sparring: Tiger Male Intermediate (8-9yr)   +30kg

1 105 Adrian van der Merwe (TAE)

2 112 Jaden Piper (TAE)

3 111 Khanya Plata (TAE)

(B29)Sparring: Tiger Male Novice/Intermediate (10-11yr)   -40kg

1 84 Denane Meyer (SIM)

2 18 Sarel Swanepoel (ATC)

3 82 Clenton Hudson (SIM)
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(B30)Sparring: Tiger Male Novice/Intermediate (10-11yr)   +40kg

1 81 Tyrese Munnik (SIM)

2 83 Tythron Rylant (SIM)

3 102 Paul Simonnet (TAE)

(B31)Sparring: Tiger Male Novice/Intermediate (12-13yr)   -50kg

1 17 Matthew Kent-Brown (ATC)

2 87 Danoh Pieterse (TAS)

3 123 Ryan Smith (SIM)

(B32)Sparring: Tiger Male Novice/Intermediate (12-13yr)   +50kg

1 16 Janco Hanekom (ATC)

2 40 Cobus Olivier (ATC)

3 -

OPEN SPARRING

(E1)Open Sparring: Female

1 54 Bianca Crafford (KOD)

2 64 Tash Reynolds (PRO)

3 1 Theorentia Veldsman (ATC)

(E2)Open Sparring: Male

1 69 Archie Buthelezi (SIM)

2 60 Neels Grobelaar (PRO)

3 95 Cade Matheta (TAE)

SPECIAL TECHNIQUES

SENIORS

(C1)Special Techniques:Senior Female Intermediate/Advanced

1 6 Susan von Wielligh (ATC)

2 27 Yvonne van der Merwe (ATC)

3 41 Sonya Rebelo (BYO)

(C2)Special Techniques:Senior Male Advanced

1 71 Archie Buthelezi (SIM)

2 5 Mike Loubser (ATC)

3 DNQ

(C3)Special Techniques:Senior Male Intermediate

1 43 Marcel Caroto (BYO)

2 72 Tenkie Matabane (SIM)

3 DNQ
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(C4)Special Techniques:Senior Male Novice

1 53 Liam Barnard (KOD)

2 DNQ

3 DNQ

JUNIORS

(C5)Special Techniques: Junior Female Novice/Intermediate

1 54 Bianca Crafford (KOD)

2 44 Paula-Ivana Rebelo (BYO)

3 DNQ

(C6)Special Techniques: Junior Male Novice/Intermediate

1 74 Altaf Wilkens (SIM)

2 75 Christopher Williams (SIM)

3 11 Bennie Hanekom (ATC)

TIGERS

(C7)Special Techniques: Tiger Female Novice/Intermediate (10-13yr)

1 15 Juane Boonzaaier (ATC)

2 35 Liebennette de Bruyn (ATC)

3 DNQ

(C8)Special Techniques: Tiger Male Novice/Intermediate (10-13y)

1 17 Matthew Kent-Brown (ATC)

2 16 Janco Hanekom (ATC)

3 40 Cobus Olivier (ATC)

POWER BREAKING

VETERANS

(D1)Power breaking: Veteran Female Advanced

1 41 Sonya Rebelo (BYO)

2 59 Viviene Geine (PRO)

3 DNQ

(D2)Power breaking: Veteran Female Novice/Intermediate

1 1 Theorentia Veldsman (ATC)

2 DNQ

3 DNQ

(D3)Power breaking: Veteran Male Advanced

1 58 Darryl Smith (PRO)

2 DNQ

3 DNQ
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(D3b)Power breaking: Veteran Male Advanced

1 91 Owen Salmon (TAE)

2 DNQ

3 DNQ

(D4)Power breaking: Veteran Male Novice/Intermediate

1 25 Justin Collett (ATC)

2 DNQ

3 DNQ

SENIORS

(D5)Power breaking: Senior Female Advanced

1 64 Tash Reynolds (PRO)

2 DNQ

3 DNQ

(D6)Power breaking: Senior Female Intermediate

1 DNQ

2 DNQ

3 DNQ

(D7)Power breaking: Senior Male Advanced

1 49 Stefan van der Linde (KOD)

2 57 Philip de Vos (POT)

3 62 Micheal Wilson (PRO)

(D8)Power breaking: Senior Male Intermediate

1 43 Marcel Caroto (BYO)

2 72 Tenkie Matabane (SIM)

3 DNQ

(D9)Power breaking: Senior Male Novice

1 94 Nikelo Mbambo (TAE)

2 DNQ

3 DNQ
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